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Bus 400 Hentian Bandar-Pekan Go to website

Direction
(M) Terminal Pekan — (M) Hentian Bandar

59 stops

Open route schedule

(M) Terminal Pekan

Shell Pekan

Tabung Haji

IBU Pejabat Mdp

Pekan Lama

Tangki Air

Restoran Rasa Mesra

Sekolah Sains Sultan HJ. Ahmad Shah

Masjid Pekan

IBU Pejabat Polis Daerah Pekan

Baitur Rahah

Perodua

Kolej Komuniti Pekan

Perumahan Lknp

Icam

Shell Pekan

MC Donald

Petronas Peramu Jaya

DIN Motor

Masjid Taqwa

Taman Sepekan Jaya

Route schedule
(M) Terminal Pekan — (M) Hentian Bandar

Monday 06:10-22:30

Tuesday 06:10-22:30

Wednesday 06:10-22:30

Thursday 06:10-22:30

Friday 06:10-22:30

Saturday 06:10-21:30

Sunday 06:10-21:30

Route info

Direction: (M) Terminal Pekan

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Wisma Plmp

Rumah 500

Kilang Vac

Caltex

SK Tanah Puteh

SMK Dato’Mahmud Mat

Kampung Lamir

(M) Kampung Ubai

Kampung Semangat

Kampung Batu Putih

Kuarters Penjara Penor

Penjara Penor

Seri Melati

Jejantas Indera Sempurna

SMK MAT Kilau

SMK MAT Kilau

Taman Seri Inderapura

Perkampungan Rasau Perdana

(M) Kipsas

HUB Permatang Badak

Dewan MAT Kilau

Permatang Badak Jaya

Masjid AL-Hidayah Permatang Badak

Taman Sepakat

Komersial Sungai Isap Jaya

Sungai Isap/Toyoya

Tunas Manja

(M) SK Batu 3

Tanah Putih Baru



Tanah Putih

Pasaraya Giant

Kemunting

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Afzan

Kompleks Teruntum/IPD Kuantan

Masjid Negeri Pahang

IBU Pejabat Polis Kontinjen Pahang

UTC Kuantan

(M) Hentian Bandar



Direction
(M) Hentian Bandar — (M) Terminal Pekan

55 stops

Open route schedule

(M) Hentian Bandar

Padang Besar Mbk

Masjid Negeri Pahang

UOB Bank

Menara Kuantan 188

Hospital Tengku Ampuan Afzan

(M) Majlis Bandaraya Kuantan

Lhdn Kuantan

Sjkc Chung Ching

(M) Pasaraya Giant

Tanah Putih Baru

Shell Taman Kurnia

Batu 3

Taman Belukar Maju

Perkampungan Razali

SMK Paya Besar

Dewan MAT Kilau

Masjid Kipsas

(M) Kipsas

Perkampungan Rasau Perdana

Taman Seri Inderapura

SMK MAT Kilau

Jejantas Indera Sempurna

Seri Melati

Penjara Penor

Route schedule
(M) Hentian Bandar — (M) Terminal Pekan

Monday 06:00-20:40

Tuesday 06:00-20:40

Wednesday 06:00-20:40

Thursday 06:00-20:40

Friday 06:00-20:40

Saturday 06:00-20:40

Sunday 06:00-20:40

Route info

Direction: (M) Hentian Bandar

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Kuarters Penjara Penor

Kampung Batu Putih

Kampung Semangat

(M) Klinik Kesihatan Kg.Ubai

Kampung Lamir

Tanah Puteh

SMK Dato’Mahmud Mat

SK Tanah Puteh

Caltex

Kilang Vac

Rumah 500

Pejabat Pelajaran Daerah Pekan

Taman Mentiga Jaya

Klinik Kesihatan Peramu Jaya

Petronas Peramu Jaya

MC Donald

Dhas

Isuzu

Taman Lknp

Kolej Komuniti Pekan

Perodua

Baitur Rahah

Taman SRI Maulana

Masjid Pekan

Sekolah Sains Sultan HJ. Ahmad Shah

Restoran Rasa Mesra

Tangki Air

Pekan Lama



Pejabat Pos

(M) Terminal Pekan

400 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kuantan

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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